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Scholastic Book 

Orders Due 
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Bring a leaf to school! 
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Picture Retakes 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 

Preschool 
Halloween Night 

(Details TBD)  
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Pumpkin Pumpkin Pumpkin Pumpkin 
Week   Week   Week   Week       

Halloween Halloween Halloween Halloween 
WeekWeekWeekWeek    

    

ApplesApplesApplesApples    

AutumnAutumnAutumnAutumn////    
Leaves Leaves Leaves Leaves     

    

CommunCommunCommunCommuniiiitytytyty    
HelpersHelpersHelpersHelpers        

Tornado DrillTornado DrillTornado DrillTornado Drill    

Fire DrillFire DrillFire DrillFire Drill    

No School 

 

 

Mrs. Alison’sMrs. Alison’sMrs. Alison’sMrs. Alison’s & Mrs. Renata’s Class: 4-year-old 5-day Preschool 


